Magnetic Sweeper - Easy Clean
Simple to operate, robust and extremely effective at
sweeping large areas, this magnetic sweeper comes with
the added feature of a non-magnetic stainless steel plate
to allow easy release of magnetic materials
Constructed to give excellent durability, the magnetic
sweeper can be simply fitted to the forklift forks via its
large 180mm wide fork pockets.
With a permanent magnet that does not require a
power source, this magnetic sweeper will last indefinitely,
if not abused.
Recommended sweeping height 75mm
Model Ref Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Height
(mm)
To Suit Forks
(mm)
FMM-600-EC 600 125 65 150 x 60
FMM-900-EC 900 125 65 150 x 60
FMM-1200-EC 1200 125 65 150 x 60
FMM-1500-EC 1500 125 65 150 x 60
FMM-1800-EC 1800 125 65 150 x 60
FMM-2100-EC 2100 125 65 150 x 60
• Non magnetic stainless steel plate that allows for easy removal of
magnetic materials
• Permanent magnet that requires no power source
• Large 180mm wide fork pockets that will suit the majority of forklift
trucks
• ‘T’ screw retention to forklift forks ensures magnet is safely retained
to the lift truck
• ‘CE’ marked and supplied with Certificate for Conformity to meet
health & safety regulations
Features & Benefits
Tel: 0800 028 3332 (UK)   Inter: +44 (0)1686 611 200   Fax: +44 (0)1686 611 201   Email: sales@forklift-attachments.co.uk
Contact Attachments Ltd, Unit E, Mochdre Industrial Estate, Newtown, Powys, SY16 4LE, Wales, United Kingdom
Please Note :
This magnet can effect Pacemakers, Credit
Cards, Watches and other electrical devices.
Minimum safe distance = 1m